Uitslagen Team Blackhawk wintershoot 2019 zaterdag (zondag, zie ander tabblad)

Jeugd

Dames

LB
1 Overduin
2/Sanders

3 Houpermans

Hout
1 Dewinter
2 Krijger
3/Zande
4 Bezooijen
Carbon
1 Herrebout

2 Raaijmakers

3/ Herpen

4 Haasteren
5 Derksen
6 Riel

LB
1 Martine
2 Kalinowski
3 0ostrum
4/ Mockers
5/Silvana
6 Steyls
7|Smits
8 Dewinter
Pintjes
10 Thiel
11 Adamidis
12 Smits
Hout
1 Sleddens
2 Vollema
3 Beekers
4|Collignon
Kox
6 Domburg
7 Bruin
8 Frissen
Tiemens
10 Zonruiter
11 Denysiuk
12 Lamers
13 Gerits
14 Radersma
Carbon
1 Herrebout
2|/ Haasteren

Tim
Erwin
Gio

Thomas
Jelle

Jeanine van der

Nakya

Dylano
Roel

Mees
Quincy van
Lucas
Sytske

Duche
Zoe

Reeve van
Martine
Florescu
Jacqueline
Anja
Christel
Herlinda
Verona
Christina
Maaike

Meggie
Ant
Gerda
Gwen
Mieke
Carmel
Saskia de
Jaymee
Natascha
Mely
Kristin
Trudy
Joke
Monica

Sylvia
Marcella van

Sint Sebastiaan Den Haag
Sanders
Ster HBS de

EACC Ottenburg
HBCF

St Bernardus Hog's
Streekschutters

St Sebastiaan Oosterhout
USV Rotterdam

St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout
ABC Taxus

Avalonsports

EACC Ottenburg
EACC Ottenburg
HSH

Robin Hood Natuurschutters

GAU Brussels
MSB targets
0GIO

EACC Ottenburg

OGIO
0GIO

St Bernardus Hog's
Avalonsports

St Bernardus Hog's
Bowhunting Team Roggel
St Bernardus Hog's
Streekschutters

St Bernardus Hog's
Bowhunting Team Roggel
ABC Taxus

Vriendenkring
Vriendenkring

St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout

380
250
160

320
270
210
120

630
410
380
350
310
230

450
360
300
270
260
250
220
190
190
180
160
150

470
300
290
270
270
220
210
190
190
170
160
150
140

90

650
560



Heren

3 Haasteren
4|Schouten
5/Noordanus-van Beek
6 Net
Pellens
Uytven
9 Boerendonk
10 Peter
11 Hoeffnagel
Schouten
13 Corbijn
14 Kesteloo
15 Sanders
16| Dijk-Snijder
17 Stoete
18 Sleutel
19 Kruisselbrink
20 Kruisselbrink
LB
1 Novotny
2 Beek
3 Mertens
4 Specht
5 Lorenz
6 Oostrum
7 Verboven
8/Meyer-Topfer
9 Bakelaar
Boeck
Janshen
Smets
13 Meijer
14 Dewinter
15 Sanders
16 Megens
17 Smits
18 Koelstra
19 Roosmalen
20 Genyn
Polder
22 Jonkers
23 Schutter
24 Hendriks
25 Houpermans
26 Wolfs
27 Gerrits
28 Janssen
Hout
1 Bontenbal
2| Aarts

Larissa van
Helmy
Marianne
llse van der
Kathleen
Lindsay van
Brigitte
Brigit

Jet

Debby
Femke
Carina
Rose
Sabrina van
Manon
Erna

Paula
Evelien

Hans
Michiel van
Gustave
Frank
Christian
Marcel van
Jurgen
Rainer
Remko
Francois de
Harold
Rudi

Frans
Claude
Erik

Frans

Leo

Rob

Geert van
Jef

Kor

Tony
Jacob de
Peter
Patrick
Tom

Ron

Roger

Nico
Ton

St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout
ABC Taxus

USV Rotterdam

St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout
Legolas

GAU Brussels

USV Rotterdam

Frederik Hendrik

ABC Taxus

Team Raven

Eendracht

ABC Taxus

USV Rotterdam

St Sebastiaan Oosterhout
Eendracht

Phoenix Zutphen
Phoenix Zutphen

Dutch Bowhunting Clan
MSB targets

Sagittarius Lutra
Sagittarius Lutra

HSH

Legolas

Sagittarius Lutra

HBCF

Robin Hood Natuurschutters
Bowhunting Team Roggel
SHE

ABC Taxus

EACC Ottenburg

DKP Poppel

0GIO

HBCF

Artemis 79 Utrecht

HBCF

Vriendenkring

Robin Hood Natuurschutters
Vriendschap

Ster HBS de

Bowhunting Team Roggel
Vriendenkring

Bowhunting Team Roggel

St Bernardus Hog's

510
430
390
350
350
350
340
330
310
310
300
290
280
270
230
210
190
100

550
510
480
470
450
450
430
420
400
400
400
400
390
380
360
330
320
310
290
270
270
250
240
230
220
210
160
100

710
550



3|Beekers
4 Maas
5/Emonds
6 Honcoop
7| Fekken
Schellens
9/|Bolten

Kessel
11 Denysiuk
Ven
Vincent
14| Geraets
Kox
Opstal

Rohde

Wijler
19 Tiemens
20 Maas

21 Gohrke

22 Boumans
Kok

24 Claassens

25 Grinsven
Loos

27 Bruin
Haack

29 Henderson
Kalinowski
Zande

32 Dijk
Geurts
Zande

35 Kaclc
Steeghs

37 Dabee

38 Dijk
Heijnen
Munter

41 Dijk
Janssen

43 Theeuwen

44 Aernouts

45 Jeukens
Stevens
Carbon

1 Arets

Raijmakers

Jan
Ruud
Eric
Ronald
Wicher
Piet
Mario

Roland
Daniel

Loe van der
Dabbe

Ben

Henk
Marius

Dominic
Steve
Frank
Robbin

Stefan
Maikel

Wim

Michael

John van
Hein

Bram de
Dominik
Allen

Raphal
Eugene van der
Meindert van
Geert

Mark van der
Jean Pierre
Chiel

Thierry
Sjoerd van
Koos

Patrick

Eric van
Sander
Wilbert

Hugo

Dorus

Henk

Roel
Peter

St Bernardus Hog's
St Bernardus Hog's
DKP Poppel
Concordia KNHS

St Bernardus Hog's
Grensschutters

Free Bowhunters Frimmersdorf

Rozenjagers Stein 1199
GAU Brussels
Bowhunting Team Roggel
St Bernardus Hog's

Oude Doelen Roosendaal

Free Bowhunters Frimmersdorf
Bowhunting Team Roggel

ABC Taxus

St Bernardus Hog's

Free Bowhunters Frimmersdorf
Bowhunting Team Roggel
HKS Zoetermeer

HBCF

DKP Poppel

St Bernardus Hog's

St Bernardus Hog's
Sagittarius Lutra

LEW Wanroij

EACC Ottenburg

St Bernardus Hog's
Frederik Hendrik
Grensschutters

St Bernardus Hog's

St Bernardus Hog's

GAU Brussels

Frederik Hendrik
Bowhunting Team Roggel
HBCF

0GIO

Bowhunting Team Roggel
Indianen Koningslust

SSR Rijkevorsel
Vriendschap

Indianen Koningslust

St Bernardus Hog's

520
510
460
440
400
400
390

390
380
380
380
370
370
370

370
370
360
350

330
320
320
310
300
300
290
290
270
270
270
260
260
260
240
240
230
220
220
220
210
210
200
150
130
130

590
590



3|/Noordanus
4|Derksen
5 Peter
Vries
7|Nicolai
8 Herrebout
Oostrum
10 Angenent
11 Flooren
Hartjes
Nieuwdorp
Nimwegen
15 Mark
16 /Hees
Meijer
18/Gordijn
Harkema
Kool
21 Montgomerie
Westerhof
23 Geus
24 Linden
25 Mullens
26 Celik
Dickel
Hoeven
Lingier
Polderman
31 Jansen
32 Caasenbrood
Hanse
34 Klingen
35 Machiels
Raaijmakers
37 Green
38 Kruisselbrink
39 Klepac
40 Simonez
41 Dijk
42 Wintjes
43 Corbijn
44 Zonruiter
45 Leenhouts
46 Libertini
47 Leenhouts

Rob
Eugene
Volker
Martijn de
Fokke
Edward
Niels van
Olaf
Patrick
Willy
Kees

Alex van
Rene
Gerrie van
Willem
Frans
Chris
Harmen
Jim

Feike

Jan Wout de
Marcel van der
Yvan
Murat
Norbert
Jasper van der
Alfons
Theo
Emile
Andre
Piet

Sven

Niels
Gert-Jan
Robert
Peter
Julian
Edouard
Paul van
Bryan
Bart
Maarten
Sebastiaan
Alfred
Bram

USV Rotterdam
ABC Taxus

ABC Taxus

Avalonsports

Herrebout

HSH

St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout
USV Rotterdam

LEW Wanroij

Team Raven Kloetinge
ABC Taxus

Frederik Hendrik

ABC Taxus

Frederik Hendrik

Nocht en Wille

St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout
Artemis

Robin Hood Brunssum
Artemis

USV Rotterdam

Robin Hood Natuurschutters
Frederik Hendrik
Sagittarius Lutra

ABC Taxus

Robin Hood Natuurschutters
Frederik Hendrik

St. Sebastiaan Oosterhout
De Schutroe

Artemis

Sagittarius Lutra

Legolas

St Sebastiaan Oosterhout
Sagittarius Lutra

Phoenix Zutphen

GAU Brussels
USV Rotterdam
LEW Wanroij
Team Raven

Phoenix Zutphen
Phoenix Zutphen
Phoenix Zutphen

570
550
540
540
530
520
520
500
490
490
490
490
480
460
460
450
450
450
440
440
430
410
390
380
380
380
380
380
370
360
360
340
310
310
290
280
270
260
250
250
210
200
190
150
140



